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1.414 Day Copyright ©2021 Alan Grace Cases 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345

C Est 1 Tuesday, 17 August 2021 1 1 1

2 Wednesday, 18 August 2021 10 9 123456789

3 Thursday, 19 August 2021 21 11 123456789╂1

4 Friday, 20 August 2021 31 11 123456789╂1

5 Saturday, 21 August 2021 51 21 123456789╂123456789╂1

6 Sunday, 22 August 2021 72 21 123456789╂123456789╂1

7 Monday, 23 August 2021 107 35 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345

8 Tuesday, 24 August 2021 148 41 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂1

9 Wednesday, 25 August 2021 210 62 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12

10 Thursday, 26 August 2021 277 68 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345678

11 Friday, 27 August 2021 347 70 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂

1329 12 Saturday, 28 August 2021 429 82 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12

1517 13 Sunday, 29 August 2021 511 83 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123

1660 14 Monday, 30 August 2021 562 53 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123

1837 15 Tuesday, 31 August 2021 612 49 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789

1997 16 Wednesday, 1 September 2021 687 75 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345

2106 17 Thursday, 2 September 2021 725 49 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789

18 Friday, 3 September 2021 764 28 123456789╂123456789╂12345678

19 Saturday, 4 September 2021 782 20 123456789╂123456789╂

20 Sunday, 5 September 2021 801 20 123456789╂123456789╂

21 Monday, 6 September 2021 821 20 123456789╂123456789╂

22 Tuesday, 7 September 2021 841 21 123456789╂123456789╂1

23 Wednesday, 8 September 2021 855 15 123456789╂12345

24 Thursday, 9 September 2021 868 13 123456789╂123

25 Friday, 10 September 2021 879 11 123456789╂1

26 Saturday, 11 September 2021 902 23 123456789╂123456789╂123

27 Sunday, 12 September 2021 922 20 123456789╂123456789╂

28 Monday, 13 September 2021 955 33 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123

29 Tuesday, 14 September 2021 970 15 123456789╂12345

Mth 30 Wednesday, 15 September 2021 983 14 123456789╂1234

995 31 Thursday, 16 September 2021 996 13 123456789╂123

997 32 Friday, 17 September 2021 1007 11 123456789╂1

1006 33 Saturday, 18 September 2021 1027 20 123456789╂123456789╂

1019 34 Sunday, 19 September 2021 1050 24 123456789╂123456789╂1234

1020 35 Monday, 20 September 2021 1071 22 123456789╂123456789╂12

1013 36 Tuesday, 21 September 2021 1085 14 123456789╂1234

1001 37 Wednesday, 22 September 2021 1108 23 123456789╂123456789╂123

975 38 Thursday, 23 September 2021 1123 15 123456789╂12345

921 39 Friday, 24 September 2021 1131 9 123456789

869 40 Saturday, 25 September 2021 1146 16 123456789╂123456

818 41 Sunday, 26 September 2021 1165 18 123456789╂12345678

748 42 Monday, 27 September 2021 1177 12 123456789╂12

674 43 Tuesday, 28 September 2021 1185 8 12345678

668 44 Wednesday, 29 September 2021 1230 45 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345

637 45 Thursday, 30 September 2021 1249 19 123456789╂123456789

581 46 Friday, 1 October 2021 1268 19 123456789╂123456789

Av Year

871.4 10456.5

873.5 10482.1


